

gst on A/c Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:- Construction					
of Road from					
Chandante Block					
road to Paschim-tla,					
Under MMGSY NDR AWSash					
BRP-235					
Agency:- M/S Sarsawali					
Construction					
At Hending Board					
Dist Gage					
Agg No - 17/MMGSY-NDR/2023-24					
Date of Commencement - 18.12.2023					
Date of Comp. 18.12.24					
Date of measurement					
(i) Const. of subgrade					
Bench mark					
Reference pillar					
(ii) Const. of reference					
pillar & waterf					
Bench mark					
1 X 1.085 Km					
1.065 Km					

Continuation

ABSTRACT of cost

7

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
①/1 Const of Refrains & work of Benchmark					
1.065 km Qty $\times$ 100 Page ①/10					
@ £ 5424.41/km £ 5777.20					
②/2 Const of Refrains pillar					
1.065 km Qty $\times$ 100 Page ②/11					
@ £ 3562.84/km £ 3794.20					
③/3 Clearing of Grubby road land					
0.745 Hec Qty $\times$ 100 Page ③/2					
@ £ 75573.34/Hec £ 56302.20					
④/4 Const of embankment Lead 1000 m					
795.0 m Qty $\times$ 100 Page ④/3					
@ £ 259.60/m £ 202682.00					
⑤/5 Const of embankment Lead 1000 m					
1855.10 m Qty $\times$ 100 Page ⑤/3					
@ £ 211.39/m £ 392449.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑥/5	C/W of 15 ft				
	for 1 ft				
	388.31 sq ft				
	② ₹ 1702.89/m				₹ 63054.00
⑦/9	C/W on excavation				
	for chackma				
	45.53 sq ft				
	③ ₹ 398.62/m				₹ 18149.00
⑧/20	Plv PCC M/S ch				
	open for 100				
	— do do				
	4.10 sq ft				
	④ ₹ 5348.00/m				₹ 21920.00
⑨/21	Plv PCC M20				
	open for 100				
	28.81 sq ft				
	④ ₹ 5868.21/m				₹ 169077.00
⑩/22	Plv PCC M20 ch				
	open for 100				
	16.33 sq ft				
	④ ₹ 6169.37/m				₹ 100746.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(11/23) Plv & Layup					
RCC slab					
1000 m ²					
2.50 m qty sub (4/8/1)					
@ ₹ 3225.51/m					₹ 2794120
(11/24) Plv Layup RCC					
slab 600mm					
2.50 m qty sub Page (4)					
800					
@ ₹ 1182.20/m					₹ 887020
(12/25) Layup Cont					
concrete slab					
300 m ²					
40.00 m qty sub Page (3)					
4					
@ ₹ 816.04/m					₹ 3264200
(13/6) Layup first class					
bed of subdr					
2.490 m ³ qty sub Page (5)					
555					
10					
@ ₹ 575.24/m ³					₹ 143200
(14/27) Filling in under					
Travels -					
11.69 m ³ qty sub Page (5)					
4					
@ ₹ 575.24/m ³					₹ 672400
C.G					₹ 171126600

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			8/15	2 17	11266~w
Add G.S.T @ 18%					202308078~w
Add L.C @ 1%					1113~w
Add S.F @					60215~w
					2096622
Less 0.05% below (-)					1048~w
					Net ₹2095574~w

8/16/3/24
JE